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WICKED
Average Quantity
Energy
Protein
Fat – Total
- Saturated
Carbohydrate
- Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium

Composition
Caffeine
Caffeine Niacin (B3)
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid (B5)
Taurine
Glucuronolactone
Inositol

%DI* Per 100mL
2%
0%
0%
0%
3%
11%
0%
3%

Per 100mL
194kJ
0g
0g
0g
11.4g
11.1g
0g
66mg

31mg
8mg
2mg
2µg
2mg
400mg
2mg
20mg

Ingredients
Ingredients: Carbonated Water, Sugar, Food Acids (330, 334, 
331), Taurine,  Preservatives (211, 202), Flavour, Caffeine, 
Inositol, Vitamins (B3, B6, B5, B12), Colours (150d, 102, 110), 
Maltodextrin, Glucuronolactone.

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based o n an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. 
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

†Recommended Dietary Intake


