Wicked Energy Drink Nutrition Information

WICKED

Average Quantity	Per 100mL	%DI* Per 100mL
Energy	194kJ	2%
Protein	0g	0%
Fat – Total	0g	0%
- Saturated	0g	0%
Carbohydrate	11.4g	3%
- Sugars	11.1g	11%
Dietary Fibre	0g	0%
Sodium	66ma	3%

Composition

Caffeine	31mg
Caffeine Niacin (B3)	8mg
Vitamin B6	2mg
Vitamin B12	2µg
Pantothenic Acid (B5)	2mg
Taurine	400mg
Glucuronolactone	2mg
Inositol	20mg

*Percentage Daily Intakes are based o n an average adult diet of 8,700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs. †Recommended Dietary Intake

Ingredients

Ingredients: Carbonated Water, Sugar, Food Acids (330, 334, 331), Taurine, Preservatives (211, 202), Flavour, Caffeine, Inositol, Vitamins (B3, B6, B5, B12), Colours (150d, 102, 110), Maltodextrin, Glucuronolactone.

